		South Dublin County Council Local Government (Planning & Development) Acts 1963 to 1993 Planning Register (Part 1)			P	lan Register No. S97A/0484	
1.	Location	Ballinascorney, Brittas, Co. Dublin					
2.	Development	A bungalow and a septic tank.					
3.	Date of Application	22/07/97		Date Further Particulars (a) Requested (b) Received			
3a.	Type of Application	Permission	n.		1.	<u> </u>	1.
4.	Submitted by	Name: Address:	Peter McGillen, Burgage, Blessi	Dip. ngton,	Architects	7	
5.	Applicant	Name: Ann Kilbride, Address: Allagour, Bohernabreena, Co. Dublin.					
5.	Decision	O.C.M. NO. Date	4153 26/11/97	Eff WD		AW THE	APPLICATION

11.	Enforcement 0	Compensation 0	Purchase Notice 0
12.	Revocation or Am	endment	
13.	E.I.S. Requested	E.I.S. Received	E.I.S. Appeal
14.	Registrar		

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS

Bosca 4122, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-462 0000 Facs: 01-462 0104



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

again a give on

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Order Number 4153	Date of Decision 26/11/97
Register Reference S97A/0484	Date 22nd July 1997

Applicant	Ann Kilbride,
App. Type	Permission
Development	A bungalow and a septic tank.

Location Ballinascorney, Brittas, Co. Dublin

Dear Sir / Madam,

It is noted by letter dated 26/11/97 that you have withdrawn the above mentioned application.

Yours faithfully 27/11/97 医医溃疡炎 for senior/administrative officer

Peter McGillen, Dip. Architects, Burgage, Blessington, Co. Wicklow.

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS

Bosca 4122, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-462 0000 Facs: 01-462 0104



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Ord	er Number 4068	Date of Decision 13/11/97
Register Ref	erence S97A/0484	Date 22nd July 1997
pplicant pp. Type evelopment	Ann Kilbride, Permission A bungalow and a seg	tic tank.

Location Ballinascorney, Brittas, Co. Dublin

Dear Sir / Madam,

In accordance with Section 26 (4A) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1963 as amended by Section 39 (f) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1976 the period for considering this application has been extended, up to and including 28/11/97

Yours faithfully

for senior administrative officer 13/11/97

Peter McGillen, Dip. Architects, Burgage, Blessington, Co. Wicklow.

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS

Bosca 4122, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24,

Telefon: 01-462 0000 Facs: 01-462 0104



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Ord	er Number 1874	Date of Decision 18/09/97
Register Ref	erence S97A/0484	Date 22nd July 1997
Applicant App. Type Development	Ann Kilbride, Permission A bungalow and a sept	tic tank.
location	Ballinascorney, Britt	as, Co. Dublin

Dear Sir / Madam,

In accordance with Section 26 (4A) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1963 as amended by Section 39 (f) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1976 the applicant has furnished his consent in writing to the extension by the Council of the period for considering this application within the meaning of Sub-section 4 (a) of section 26, up to and including 14/11/97

Yours faithfully 18/09/97 for SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

01<u>5</u>

 \mathbf{x}^{O}

Peter McGillen, Dip. Architects, Burgage, Blessington, Co. Wicklow.